TRIATLON

CZECHTRISERIES

Triatlon Plzefi (TRIATLON CZECHTRISERIES 2016) - Celkové, 11.06.2016 23 ;%
# Jméno Zemé Klub Cas Plavan{ 1. depo Kolo 2. depo Béh
1 Linduska FrantiSek (1994) CZE TCV lJindfichlv Hradec 01:54:35,00 00:18:45,00(2) 00:00:47,00(14) 00:59:57,00(2) 00:00:20,00(1) 00:34:46,00(3)
2 Volar Jan (1992) CZE oMmT 01:55:29,00 00:18:54,00(5) 00:00:39,00(5) 00:59:54,00(1) 00:00:29,00(4) 00:35:33,00(4)
3 Kalus JiFi (1993) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 01:58:34,00 00:18:49,00(4) 00:00:37,00(3) 01:04:28,00(14) 00:00:40,00(26) 00:34:00,00(2)
4 Svarc Premys| (1985) CZE TTK Slavia V3 Plzef} 01:59:07,00 00:20:02,00(6) 00:00:43,00(11) 01:01:47,00(4) 00:00:20,00(2) 00:36:15,00(7)
5 Maiwaelder Lukas (1991) CZE KONRAD TOOLS TEAM 02:01:05,00 00:20:08,00(9) 00:00:40,00(7) 01:01:21,00(3) 00:00:35,00(12) 00:38:21,00(15)
6 Krétky St&pén (1995) CZE SK Kola Visek z.s. 02:01:36,00 00:20:11,00(11) 00:00:45,00(13) 01:01:50,00(5) 00:00:29,00(3) 00:38:21,00(16)
7 Majer Jan (1994) CZE TTK Slavia V3 Plzett 02:01:44,00 00:20:43,00(12) 00:00:36,00(2) 01:02:39,00(8) 00:00:34,00(10) 00:37:11,00(11)
8 Ren& Tomas (1990) CZE VANAMAN 02:02:12,00 00:20:02,00(7) 00:00:56,00(31) 01:04:38,00(16) 00:00:36,00(16) 00:35:59,00(5)
9 Powada Jakub (1993) CZE Kerberos 02:02:25,00 00:18:13,00(1) 00:00:53,00(21) 01:03:22,00(12) 00:00:34,00(7) 00:39:25,00(19)
10 Truhlaf Lubo$ (1987) CZE Elab 02:03:19,00 00:23:17,00(32) 00:00:53,00(26) 01:02:21,00(6) 00:00:35,00(11) 00:36:13,00(6)
11 Houra Tomas (1996) CZE SK Slavia Praha 02:03:45,00 00:21:02,00(14) 00:00:49,00(15) 01:02:57,00(9) 00:00:38,00(19) 00:38:19,00(14)
12 Sneberger Jan (1985) CZE TT Pfibram, z. s. 02:05:00,00 00:22:40,00(25) 00:01:16,00(52) 01:02:31,00(7) 00:00:40,00(25) 00:37:54,00(13)
13 Minafik Petr (1976) CZE HISPORT Team 02:06:36,00 00:22:42,00(26) 00:01:13,00(51) 01:03:20,00(11) 00:00:47,00(41) 00:38:33,00(17)
14 Vesely Petr (1990) CZE GLASSMAN TT 02:06:41,00 00:21:17,00(16) 00:00:50,00(17) 01:04:29,00(15) 00:00:40,00(24) 00:39:25,00(20)
15 Ottenschldger Oto (1995) CZE Kru$noman TT Litvinov 02:06:52,00 00:21:28,00(19) 00:01:22,00(55) 01:06:11,00(20) 00:00:41,00(29) 00:37:09,00(10)
16 Cervenka Luka$ (1995) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 02:07:17,00 00:18:46,00(3) 00:00:42,00(9) 01:05:23,00(18) 00:00:35,00(13) 00:41:51,00(28)
17 Koéaf Lukas (1992) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 02:07:42,00 00:21:00,00(13) 00:00:42,00(8) 01:03:15,00(10) 00:00:38,00(20) 00:42:07,00(29)
18 Novak Luka (1996) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 02:08:35,00 00:21:19,00(18) 00:00:39,00(6) 01:05:28,00(19) 00:00:33,00(6) 00:40:36,00(23)
19 Rybagek Miroslav (1987) CZE 02:09:03,00 00:21:16,00(15) 00:00:50,00(16) 01:04:23,00(13) 00:01:06,00(77) 00:41:28,00(27)
20 Schoval Frantisek (1988) CZE Elab 02:09:25,00 00:24:33,00(42) 00:00:53,00(23) 01:06:27,00(21) 00:00:35,00(14) 00:36:56,00(8)
21 Gerych David (1977) CZE CK KUPKOLO DKnL 02:09:36,00 00:25:47,00(51) 00:01:17,00(53) 01:08:17,00(25) 00:00:59,00(61) 00:33:16,00(1)
22 Gajdo3ova Romana (1994) SVK BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 02:10:31,00 00:20:09,00(10) 00:00:36,00(1) 01:09:08,00(29) 00:00:36,00(15) 00:40:02,00(22)
23 Prochdzka Tomas (1989) CZE PS Kromé&fiz 02:10:38,00 00:23:12,00(31) 00:01:08,00(48) 01:08:23,00(26) 00:00:48,00(42) 00:37:06,00(9)
24 Vabrousek Petr (1973) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 02:10:52,00 00:22:09,00(22) 00:01:19,00(54) 01:07:21,00(22) 00:01:01,00(63) 00:39:02,00(18)
25 Pavelka Marek (1988) CZE CzechTRI K. Team 02:15:46,00 00:23:59,00(37) 00:00:53,00(24) 01:09:23,00(31) 00:00:53,00(54) 00:40:39,00(24)
26 Ulatowska Alicja (1996) POL WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA 02:16:12,00 00:20:04,00(8) 00:00:58,00(34) 01:08:49,00(27) 00:00:40,00(23) 00:45:41,00(52)
27 Patek Miroslav (1976) CZE TJ Lokomotiva Krnov 02:16:29,00 00:23:55,00(36) 00:00:58,00(35) 01:09:25,00(32) 00:00:48,00(43) 00:41:21,00(26)
28 Mecko Peter (1987) SVK Elab 02:16:36,00 00:23:10,00(30) 00:01:06,00(46) 01:08:51,00(28) 00:00:41,00(28) 00:42:48,00(32)
29 Materna Jan (1971) CZE 02:17:50,00 00:24:19,00(40) 00:00:59,00(36) 01:10:29,00(37) 00:00:51,00(49) 00:41:11,00(25)
30 Pekérek Milan (1965) CZE Etriatlon Team 02:17:59,00 00:24:38,00(44) 00:01:03,00(43) 01:09:23,00(30) 00:00:44,00(39) 00:42:11,00(30)
31 Kohl Otakar (1979) CZE 02:18:39,00 00:26:19,00(55) 00:02:23,00(92) 01:11:32,00(42) 00:01:09,00(78) 00:37:15,00(12)
32 Ovsjannikov Martin (1972) CZE Individualni 02:18:49,00 00:22:48,00(29) 00:01:30,00(58) 01:08:04,00(24) 00:00:59,00(62) 00:45:27,00(51)
33 Mikolds Miroslav (1995) CZE Trisk €B 02:18:52,00 00:23:52,00(35) 00:01:07,00(47) 01:09:41,00(34) 00:00:52,00(50) 00:43:20,00(37)
34 Szabé Norbert (1971) CZE TTK Slavia V5 Plzef 02:19:12,00 00:26:37,00(58) 00:01:01,00(40) 01:07:47,00(23) 00:00:39,00(21) 00:43:08,00(35)
35 Cizek Jan (1996) CZE IndividudIni 02:19:49,00 00:22:08,00(21) 00:01:24,00(56) 01:10:53,00(39) 00:00:49,00(45) 00:44:35,00(45)
36 Novakova Eva (1977) CZE Etriatlon Team 02:19:56,00 00:21:18,00(17) 00:00:53,00(25) 01:12:10,00(47) 00:00:41,00(30) 00:44:53,00(47)
37 Marek Daniel (1971) CZE TTK Slavia V3 Plzett 02:21:26,00 00:26:44,00(60) 00:01:35,00(60) 01:05:00,00(17) 00:00:52,00(51) 00:47:14,00(65)

38 Vitova Linda (1993) CZE 02:22:03,00 00:22:36,00(24) 00:00:51,00(18) 01:12:51,00(52) 00:00:39,00(22) 00:45:06,00(49)
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Kubiéik Tomas (1993)
Matéjovi¢ Martin (1969)
Hrabé Pavel (1983)
Gerychova Michaela (1982)
Brantlové Jana (1995)
Martinek Jan (1963)
Racek Tomds (1981)
Soldatek Jaroslav (1995)
Schovalova Tereza (1994)
Tréskova Béla (1996)
Prokop Evien (1968)
Foukal Libor (1977)
Prochazka Zdenék (1967)
Vesely Miroslav (1963)
Pech Roman (1962)

Fort Vitézslav (1983)
Janovska Katefina (1981)
Hengeri¢ Jan (1974)
Nevyhostény Viadimir (1995)
Mikola3 Jan (1961)

Flak David (1979)
Holedek Petr (1961)
Kubrova Ida (1982)
Harabi$ Zbynék (1965)
Behuri Tomas (1996)
Ignacakova Dana (1993)
Cervenkova Lucie (1985)
Henrich Petr (1987)

Vit Jakub (1990)

Blaha Jifi (1976)

Krbec Ondrej (1984)

Gonzalez de Castilla Jose Pablo (1985)

Orner Zdené&k (1956)
Bily Zdenék (1976)
HruSovsky Lukas (1984)
Pytelka Richard (1982)
Stefanski Michal (1976)
Bystricky Michal (1983)
Hurka Josef (1985)
Machala Petr (1968)
Sticha Jan (1981)

Friedl Tomas (1979)
Mraz Marek (1992)

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
MEX
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Novatop Lapierre

sc Cerny

Etriatlon Team

Carla Dvar Krélové
Velosport DomaZlice
TK VysSehrad Praha
EasyGoRun
Kru$noman TT Litvinov
TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
USK Akademik Cheb
TJBIZU JBC

ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
GLASSMAN TT
Sumavsky triatlon (3uTri)

Kolinecky Nerezak

Elab
Individualni
Trisk €B

Elab

Pilsenman Club
TITAN TRILIFE
TITAN TRILIFE

prestigio realiz team
Pilsenman Club
Elab

TITAN TRILIFE

TRI ManiaX
Rozbéhéme Cesko
2V Bikers
SUPERCHLAPI

SUPERCHLAPI

321start

Rozbéhame Plzen

02:22:31,00
02:22:33,00
02:23:07,00
02:23:17,00
02:23:52,00
02:23:57,00
02:24:05,00
02:24:46,00
02:25:38,00
02:25:51,00
02:26:03,00
02:26:54,00
02:27:08,00
02:27:18,00
02:27:25,00
02:27:28,00
02:27:53,00
02:29:11,00
02:30:09,00
02:30:20,00
02:30:29,00
02:31:00,00
02:31:23,00
02:31:37,00
02:32:12,00
02:32:14,00
02:32:18,00
02:34:23,00
02:35:13,00
02:35:36,00
02:36:05,00
02:36:20,00
02:37:00,00
02:37:27,00
02:38:00,00
02:38:50,00
02:39:08,00
02:39:52,00
02:40:03,00
02:40:03,00
02:40:25,00
02:40:25,00
02:43:38,00

00:24:01,00(38)
00:25:40,00(50)
00:25:29,00(46)
00:28:18,00(69)
00:22:07,00(20)
00:26:49,00(62)
00:25:40,00(49)
00:26:05,00(53)
00:22:36,00(23)
00:22:46,00(28)
00:24:35,00(43)
00:29:37,00(76)
00:27:34,00(66)
00:26:45,00(61)
00:26:52,00(63)
00:26:36,00(57)
00:22:44,00(27)
00:25:37,00(48)
00:26:21,00(56)
00:27:31,00(65)
00:29:42,00(77)
00:24:18,00(39)
00:24:39,00(45)
00:29:36,00(75)
00:25:31,00(47)
00:23:48,00(34)
00:23:23,00(33)
00:27:45,00(68)
00:30:19,00(80)
00:24:21,00(41)
00:26:07,00(54)
00:27:09,00(64)
00:29:46,00(78)
00:28:57,00(71)
00:26:40,00(59)
00:33:34,00(86)
00:28:53,00(70)
00:36:22,00(91)
00:35:54,00(90)
00:30:40,00(81)
00:29:55,00(79)
00:38:40,00(98)
00:32:02,00(83)

00:00:57,00(33)
00:00:59,00(37)
00:00:52,00(19)
00:01:51,00(72)
00:00:53,00(22)
00:02:05,00(80)
00:00:44,00(12)
00:00:54,00(27)
00:01:00,00(39)
00:00:56,00(29)
00:01:40,00(66)
00:01:44,00(68)
00:01:32,00(59)
00:01:39,00(64)
00:01:37,00(61)
00:02:03,00(79)
00:01:02,00(41)
00:00:52,00(20)
00:01:04,00(44)
00:01:38,00(62)
00:02:13,00(86)
00:01:25,00(57)
00:01:03,00(42)
00:01:05,00(45)
00:00:43,00(10)
00:00:38,00(4)
00:00:54,00(28)
00:01:49,00(71)
00:00:57,00(32)
00:01:56,00(76)
00:01:12,00(50)
00:01:40,00(65)
00:02:11,00(83)
00:01:39,00(63)
00:01:56,00(78)
00:02:19,00(89)
00:02:05,00(81)
00:01:56,00(77)
00:02:28,00(94)
00:03:49,00(100)
00:01:42,00(67)
00:00:56,00(30)
00:01:45,00(69)

01:11:05,00(41)
01:10:54,00(40)
01:09:34,00(33)
01:12:25,00(50)
01:14:12,00(58)
01:10:45,00(38)
01:12:14,00(49)
01:11:37,00(43)
01:15:27,00(67)
01:15:25,00(66)
01:14:28,00(62)
01:10:01,00(36)
01:14:10,00(57)
01:14:01,00(56)
01:12:57,00(53)
01:09:54,00(35)
01:14:14,00(59)
01:11:55,00(45)
01:12:13,00(48)
01:13:25,00(54)
01:14:26,00(61)
01:15:47,00(68)
01:16:11,00(69)
01:17:12,00(73)
01:16:21,00(72)
01:16:12,00(70)
01:18:13,00(78)
01:16:20,00(71)
01:11:51,00(44)
01:19:37,00(81)
01:15:19,00(63)
01:18:16,00(80)
01:11:57,00(46)
01:18:15,00(79)
01:20:49,00(85)
01:15:23,00(64)
01:17:45,00(77)
01:12:41,00(51)
01:13:35,00(55)
01:17:31,00(75)
01:17:38,00(76)
01:15:23,00(65)
01:17:17,00(74)

00:00:40,00(27)
00:00:41,00(31)
00:00:52,00(52)
00:00:51,00(48)
00:00:34,00(8)
00:00:42,00(32)
00:01:06,00(74)
00:00:44,00(37)
00:00:43,00(35)
00:00:50,00(46)
00:00:38,00(18)
00:01:04,00(70)
00:01:06,00(73)
00:01:04,00(69)
00:00:54,00(56)
00:01:12,00(82)
00:00:42,00(34)
00:00:49,00(44)
00:00:43,00(36)
00:01:03,00(68)
00:00:55,00(57)
00:00:53,00(53)
00:01:01,00(64)
00:00:37,00(17)
00:00:34,00(9)
00:00:42,00(33)
00:00:50,00(47)
00:00:44,00(38)
00:00:54,00(55)
00:01:19,00(85)
00:01:10,00(80)
00:00:59,00(60)
00:01:16,00(83)
00:01:22,00(86)
00:01:01,00(65)
00:01:10,00(81)
00:00:57,00(58)
00:01:42,00(97)
00:01:06,00(76)
00:01:03,00(67)
00:01:35,00(93)
00:01:05,00(72)
00:01:26,00(89)

00:45:47,00(53)
00:44:18,00(40)
00:46:19,00(57)
00:39:52,00(21)
00:46:07,00(56)
00:43:36,00(38)
00:44:21,00(42)
00:45:26,00(50)
00:45:52,00(54)
00:45:54,00(S5)
00:44:42,00(46)
00:44:28,00(44)
00:42:47,00(31)
00:43:49,00(39)
00:45:06,00(48)
00:47:43,00(67)
00:49:10,00(76)
00:49:58,00(81)
00:49:49,00(80)
00:46:43,00(59)
00:43:13,00(36)
00:48:37,00(72)
00:48:29,00(71)
00:43:07,00(34)
00:49:03,00(75)
00:50:54,00(83)
00:48:58,00(73)
00:47:45,00(68)
00:51:12,00(85)
00:48:23,00(70)
00:52:17,00(87)
00:48:17,00(69)
00:51:51,00(86)
00:47:13,00(64)
00:47:34,00(66)
00:46:24,00(58)
00:49:28,00(77)
00:47:11,00(63)
00:47:00,00(61)
00:47:00,00(60)
00:49:35,00(78)
00:44:20,00(41)
00:51:08,00(84)



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
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92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DSQ

Rakova Gabriela (1975)
Virtd Juho (1987)

Ginzel Petr (1972)

Karl Ji¥i (1989)

RGt Jifi (1991)

Hyldkové Dana (1961)
RéZicka Zbynék (1989)
Belli Michael (1967)
Rulisek Lubomir (1972)
Novak Vit (1976)

Zeman Zbynék (1954)
Reindl Michal (1955)
Jankdjova Lenka (1985)
Berankova Libuse (1973)
Svingr Pavel (1953)
Varikova Agata (1965)
Bouda Stépan (1979)
Popov Petr (1992)
Mysikova Dagmar (1984)
Vesely Vit (1995)
Jasensky Lukas (1992)
Melnikov Artem (1991)
Knyttl Vojtech (1985)
Kubinek FrantiSek (1988)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 10:06

CZE
FIN

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
RUS
CZE
CZE

Team CA
CykloVAPE

VSK Pfirodni védy Praha
Pivo&Parek

Kru$noman TT Litvinov
Kru$noman TT Litvinov
Elab

GLASSMAN TT

BK Louny

Kru$noman TT Litvinov

Elab
TITAN TRILIFE

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM

02:44:14,00
02:45:04,00
02:45:38,00
02:46:00,00
02:46:08,00
02:47:27,00
02:47:39,00
02:49:04,00
02:52:54,00
02:57:13,00
02:57:19,00
02:58:37,00
03:01:53,00
03:02:53,00
03:04:37,00
03:07:19,00
03:11:25,00
03:17:29,00
03:18:29,00

02:27:12,00
01:58:15,00

00:25:59,00(52)
00:27:38,00(67)
00:38:18,00(97)
00:34:46,00(88)
00:32:44,00(85)
00:29:07,00(72)
00:36:24,00(92)
00:29:34,00(74)
00:32:11,00(84)
00:37:12,00(96)
00:38:51,00(99)
00:36:41,00(94)
00:29:20,00(73)
00:34:10,00(87)
00:37:06,00(95)
00:36:33,00(93)
00:31:27,00(82)
00:39:45,00(100)
00:35:43,00(89)
00:23:54,00()
00:22:05,00()
00:33:19,00()
00:28:29,00()
00:18:48,00()

00:02:35,00(95)
00:02:52,00(97)
00:01:48,00(70)
00:02:22,00(91)
00:02:19,00(90)
00:00:59,00(38)
00:02:25,00(93)
00:01:51,00(73)
00:02:56,00(98)
00:02:17,00(88)
00:01:55,00(75)
00:01:11,00(49)
00:02:11,00(85)
00:02:05,00(82)
00:02:13,00(87)
00:01:53,00(74)
00:02:35,00(96)
00:02:11,00(84)
00:03:08,00(99)
00:00:54,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:02:11,00()
00:02:54,00()
00:00:36,00()

01:30:12,00(97)
01:23:19,00(91)
01:14:18,00(60)
01:20:32,00(83)
01:19:58,00(82)
01:22:41,00(90)
01:25:27,00(93)
01:22:16,00(88)
01:23:33,00(92)
01:21:38,00(87)
01:20:40,00(84)
01:22:23,00(89)
01:30:32,00(98)
01:28:17,00(95)
01:20:58,00(86)
01:27:28,00(94)
01:29:49,00(96)
01:31:53,00(99)
01:34:36,00(100)
01:12:16,00()
01:46:41,00()
01:20:31,00()
01:02:38,00()

00:01:02,00(66)
00:02:13,00(98)
00:01:06,00(75)
00:01:10,00(79)
00:01:24,00(88)
00:00:46,00(40)
00:00:31,00(5)
00:01:04,00(71)
00:01:19,00(84)
00:00:59,00(59)
00:01:41,00(96)
00:01:23,00(87)
00:01:32,00(91)
00:01:36,00(95)
00:01:31,00(90)
00:01:35,00(92)
00:01:36,00(94)
00:03:34,00(100)
00:02:21,00(99)
00:00:43,00()
00:01:23,00()
00:01:34,00()
00:00:26,00()

00:44:26,00(43)
00:49:02,00(74)
00:50:08,00(82)
00:47:11,00(62)
00:49:43,00(79)
00:53:54,00(89)
00:42:52,00(33)
00:54:18,00(91)
00:52:55,00(88)
00:55:07,00(92)
00:54:13,00(90)
00:56:59,00(94)
00:58:18,00(95)
00:56:45,00(93)
01:02:48,00(99)
00:59:51,00(96)
01:05:58,00(100)
01:00:06,00(97)
01:02:41,00(98)

00:33:44,00()
00:35:47,00()



